
Class No.: 168 SILVER/GOLD  IMMEDIATE JUMP OFF sabato 1 aprile 2017 Start: 15:50 

Table: A Speed: 350 m/min Obstacles: 12 2nd Phase: 1-2-3-4-5A-5B-6-14 2nd Jump-off: 

National RG: Length: 470 m Efforts: 15 Length: 380 m Length: 0 m

FEI RG / Art. 238.2.2/ 245.3 Time allowed: 81 sec Penalty sec:  Time allowed: 66 sec Time allowed: 0 sec

Height: 1.30 m Time limit: 162 sec Closed combination: Time limit: 132 sec Time limit: 0 sec

AREZZO EQUESTRIAN CENTER 

In / O
ut

CAMPO VASARI

TOSCANA TOUR 2017
THIRD WEEK

1

2

3

4 5A

6

7

8

9A

10

11

12

B

C

B

Start

Finish

Start

Jump-off

Finish

Jump-off14


	1.30 IMMEDIATTE JUMP OFF.vsd
	Blatt-1


